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THE SURFACE OF THAT PART OF DISTRICT LOT 904, SAYWARD DISTRICT

LYING WITHIN   THE BOUNDARIES OF DISTRICT LOT 1380, SAYWARD DISTRICT

AND SURVEYED AS   BULLSEYE MINERAL CLAIM, EXCEPT PART IN PLAN 48146

THE SURFACE OF THAT PART OF DISTRICT LOT 418, SAYWARD DISTRICT

LYING WITHIN   THE BOUNDARIES OF DISTRICT LOT 1380, SAYWARD DISTRICT

AND SURVEYED AS   BULLSEYE MINERAL CLAIM

PARCEL A (DD 187680I) OF DISTRICT LOT 418, SAYWARD DISTRICT, EXCEPT

THAT   PART SHOWN RED ON PLAN 1209R

THAT PART OF PARCEL A (DD 187680I) OF DISTRICT LOT 418, CORTES ISLAND,

SAYWARD DISTRICT, LYING WITHIN DISTRICT LOT 1381, SAYWARD DISTRICT

ARROW   MINERAL CLAIM, AND SHOWN RED ON PLAN 1209R

THE SURFACE OF THAT PART OF DISTRICT LOT 418, SAYWARD DISTRICT

LYING WITHIN   THE BOUNDARIES OF DISTRICT LOT 1381, SAYWARD

DISTRICT AND SURVEYED AS ARROW   MINERAL CLAIM, EXCEPT PART IN

PARCEL A (DD 187680I) OF DISTRICT LOT 418

THE SURFACE OF THAT PART OF DISTRICT LOT 904, SAYWARD DISTRICT

LYING WITHIN   THE BOUNDARIES OF DISTRICT LOT 1381, SAYWARD DISTRICT

AND SURVEYED AS ARROW   MINERAL CLAIM

 THE SURFACE OF DISTRICT LOT 1381, SAYWARD DISTRICT SURVEYED AS

ARROW MINERAL   CLAIM EXCEPT THOSE PARTS LYING WITHIN DISTRICT

LOTS 418 AND 904, SAYWARD   DISTICT AND EXCEPT PART LYING BELOW

HIGH WATER MARK

THAT PART OF DISTRICT LOT 418, SAYWARD DISTRICT, LYING TO THE

WEST OF THE   SOUTH WESTERLY BOUNDARIES OF DISTRICT LOTS 1381

AND 1380, SAYWARD DISTRICT,   EXCEPT PART IN PLAN 6818

THE SURFACE OF THAT PART OF DISTRICT LOT 1200, SAYWARD DISTRICT

LYING WITHIN   THE BOUNDARIES OF DISTRICT LOT 1380, SAYWARD

DISTRICT AND SURVEYED AS   BULLSEYE MINERAL CLAIM

P.I.D. FULL LEGAL DESCRIPTION

TOTAL AREA

AREA

6.2 ha

2.8 ha

1.8 ha

0.14 ha

9.7 ha

2.8 ha

6.0 ha

5.9 ha

0.07 ha

35.4 ha
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Northing

5558119.7

5558170.9

5558261.0

5558314.9

5558368.6

5558403.2

5558025.8

5557911.6

5558037.9

5557934.0

5557648.5

5557632.7

5557636.9

5557619.0

5557637.9

5557393.2

5557687.6

5557770.7

5557793.7

5557792.5

5557801.0

5557870.3

5557871.3

5557659.5

5557767.7

5557740.3

5557810.6

5557886.3

5558001.2

5557819.21

5557845.97

5557906.77

5558148.30

5557783.10

5558170.28

Easting

356922.8

356936.3

357183.2

357262.1

357225.4

357275.9

357534.2

357612.3

357319.9

357400.0

357792.4

357769.2

357598.5

357597.6

357251.9

357419.0

357217.9
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357318.4

357336.1

356857.7

356891.9

356936.4

356964.5

357082.0

357003.7

357232.15

357068.86

357105.15

356903.27

356987.46

356932.46

Desc

OPROCK

OPROCK

OIP

OIPIPE

OPROCK

TABLE  OF  COORDINATES

PHOTOPLAN OF QUARTZ BAY, BC

AutoCAD SHX Text
N


